
Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268 Registered to Piotr Bujak 10.04.2022 13:26 - Page 1

2022 Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 9. - 10.4.2022

Event 22 Men, 100m Freestyle 14 years and older
10.04.2022 - 9:05 Results
Rekord Polski Open 48.22 CZERNIAK Konrad 00603 Rome (ITA) 29.07.2009
Rekord Polski 19 - 23 48.22 CZERNIAK Konrad 00603 Rome (ITA) 29.07.2009
Rekord Polski 18 49.20 CHOWANIEC Mateusz 01711 Lublin 01.05.2021
Rekord Polski 17 49.35 KRASKA Jakub 01305 Netanya (ISR) 30.06.2017
Rekord Polski 16 50.10 ORLICZ Filip 05114 Łódź 25.05.2018
Rekord Polski 15 50.97 ORLICZ Filip 05114 Targoviste (ROU) 08.12.2017
Rekord Polski 14 52.85 ORLICZ Filip 05114 Sztokholm (SWE) 10.12.2016

Minimum kwal. do Uniwersjady - Chengdu Open: 49.54  /  Minimum kwal. do ME Juniorów - Bukareszt 17 - 18: 50.25  /
Minimum kwal. do MŚ Seniorów - Budapeszt Open: 48.57
Points: FINA 2022

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 14 LAT

1. PINCZAK Mateusz 14 UKS  ,,Dragon'' Bedzin 56.35 576 27.00 29.35
2. ZGODA Szymon 14 MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 56.49 572 27.07 29.42
3. WASILEWSKI Mateusz 14 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 57.28 549 27.65 29.63
4. RUBIN Feliks 14 MKS Trojka Lodz 58.50 515 27.76 30.74
5. KRAWCZYK Jakub 14 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park59.68 485 28.50 31.18
6. BABRAJ Mikolaj 14 TS Plywak Bochnia 1:00.01 477 28.64 31.37
7. POCZTARSKI Filip 14 KS Narwal Miedzyrzec Podl. 1:00.03 477 27.13 32.90
8. GWIAZDOWSKI Krzysztof 14 MKS Piaseczno 1:00.08 475 29.03 31.05
9. ZACZEK Hubert 14 KS ,,Wisla'' Pulawy 1:00.49 466 28.91 31.58

10. SCIOCH Grzegorz 14 Uks Skarpa Lublin 1:00.83 458 29.05 31.78
11. RYBCZYNSKI Piotr 14 Uks Skarpa Lublin 1:00.94 456 28.69 32.25
12. SZYMCZYK Michal 14 UKS GOS Raszyn 1:01.05 453 29.77 31.28
13. ZLOMANCZUK Jakub 14 UKS SP5 Swim 1:01.09 452 29.74 31.35
14. KOT Kacper 14 KP Solne Miasto Wieliczka 1:01.17 451 30.09 31.08
15. NAKONIECZNY Dominik 14 Uks Skarpa Lublin 1:01.28 448 29.25 32.03
16. PIETROWSKI Julian 14 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:01.66 440 29.74 31.92
17. HUSZCZA Mateusz 14 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 1:01.84 436 29.82 32.02
18. DYDA Artur 14 KP Solne Miasto Wieliczka 1:01.90 435 29.26 32.64
19. OZGA Ignacy 14 AZS Jaroslaw 1:02.01 432 29.08 32.93
20. PERL Piotr 14 Uks ,,Pingwiny'' 1:02.57 421 29.60 32.97
21. BIRYLKO Oliwier 14 MKS Juvenia Bialystok 1:02.79 416 30.58 32.21
22. JAGOSIAK Milosz 14 RWKS Sparta Bilgoraj 1:02.87 415 29.69 33.18
23. CIEPALOWICZ Aleksander 14 UKS SP5 Swim 1:03.27 407 30.56 32.71
24. PIECHOWSKI Piotr 14 MKS Juvenia Bialystok 1:03.46 403 30.11 33.35
25. MIZERACKI Patryk 14 "Olympic.Gym." Zory 1:04.02 393 29.88 34.14
26. FRONCZEK Milosz 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:04.25 389 31.10 33.15
27. OLEDZKI Daniel 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:04.40 386 29.47 34.93
28. KAPUSTA Eryk 14 KP Solne Miasto Wieliczka 1:04.82 379 30.50 34.32
29. PATOKA Dawid 14 WOPR Malbork 1:04.86 378 29.98 34.88
30. MADEY Ryszard 14 UKS GOS Raszyn 1:05.06 374 30.79 34.27
31. WOJCIK Antoni 14 KP Sokol Rzeszow 1:05.24 371 30.89 34.35
32. RUTKOWSKI Lukasz 14 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki 1:06.71 347 31.88 34.83

JARECKI Bartosz 14 UKS 48 Warszawa Srodmiescie 1:06.71 347 31.53 35.18
34. WOJNOWSKI Stanislaw 14 Uks ,,Pingwiny'' 1:07.00 343 31.58 35.42
35. BLAJDA Alex 14 AZS Jaroslaw 1:07.16 340 31.61 35.55
36. MARANDA Krzysztof 14 UKS Ostrobramska 1:07.33 338 32.55 34.78
37. HILBRYCHT Wiktor 14 GKS ,,CARTUSIA''  w Kartuzach 1:07.47 336 31.76 35.71
38. STOPCZYNSKI Kornel 14 MPKS Orka Ciechanow 1:07.91 329 31.48 36.43
39. PLIS Szymon 14 MKS Juvenia Bialystok 1:09.15 312 32.91 36.24
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2022 Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 9. - 10.4.2022

Event 22, Men, 100m Freestyle

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 15 LAT

1. PIETRON Przemyslaw 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 54.14 650 25.81 28.33
2. JABLONSKI Jakub 15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 54.58 634 25.58 29.00
3. SLESIK Oskar 15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 54.93 622 26.41 28.52
4. MROZ Szymon 15 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 55.52 603 27.48 28.04
5. ANTOSIK Kacper 15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 56.29 578 26.67 29.62
6. KUSEK Mateusz 15 Miedzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwalki56.42 574 27.20 29.22
7. LAZAROWICZ Janusz 15 UKS 48 Warszawa Srodmiescie 57.35 547 27.18 30.17
8. BURCZYNSKI Jakub 15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 58.08 526 27.88 30.20
9. CIECHANOWSKI Stanislaw 15 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park58.34 519 28.22 30.12

10. ROMER Stanislaw 15 UKS 48 Warszawa Srodmiescie 58.44 517 27.99 30.45
GARWULEWSKI Bartlomiej 15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 58.44 517 27.61 30.83

12. SELDER Krystian 15 MKS Trojka Lodz 58.79 508 28.52 30.27
13. EROMIN Jan 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 58.93 504 28.02 30.91
14. OMELANOWICZ Igor 15 "Olympic.Gym." Zory 58.94 504 28.21 30.73
15. STAWIARSKI Oskar 15 MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 59.07 500 28.14 30.93
16. BERNACKI Norbert 15 Uks Jagiellonia Swim 59.10 500 28.57 30.53
17. KONOPKO Mateusz 15 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 59.24 496 28.26 30.98
18. KRYSIAK Maciej 15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 59.48 490 28.35 31.13
19. MIRONIUK Wiktor 15 KS Narwal Miedzyrzec Podl. 59.65 486 27.87 31.78
20. JANCZYK Maksymilian 15 UKS ,,ONDRASZEK'' w Bielsku-Bialej 59.83 481 28.18 31.65
21. LIPINSKI Szymon 15 UKP Bychawa 59.89 480 29.18 30.71
22. GLIJER Maksym 15 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 59.94 479 28.57 31.37
23. TOBIASZ Kacper 15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 59.96 478 28.90 31.06
24. KOZLOWSKI Iwo 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:00.05 476 29.07 30.98
25. GIL AMADOR Kornel 15 AZS Jaroslaw 1:00.11 475 28.13 31.98
26. MAZUR Adam 15 Grupa 5Styl 1:00.27 471 28.66 31.61
27. HAJDUKIEWICZ Szymon 15 MKS Juvenia Bialystok 1:00.32 470 29.51 30.81
28. WIECEK Kacper 15 UKS ,,FREGATA" Kolbuszowa 1:00.44 467 28.69 31.75
29. SKOWRONEK Sambor 15 MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 1:00.58 464 29.38 31.20
30. MIKOLAJCZYK Adrian 15 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:00.71 461 29.05 31.66
31. KANCZKOWSKI Szymon 15 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 1:01.52 443 29.74 31.78
32. JANUSIEWICZ Michal 15 MTS Kwidzyn 1:01.85 436 29.59 32.26
33. PIEKARUS Michal 15 MKS AVIA Swidnik 1:02.09 431 29.49 32.60
34. BRONISZ Karol 15 Uks Skarpa Lublin 1:02.11 430 29.63 32.48
35. WOJCIECHOWSKI Wiktor 15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:02.58 421 29.40 33.18
36. LUKAWSKI Tomasz 15 UKS 48 Warszawa Srodmiescie 1:02.73 418 30.03 32.70
37. MRUGALA Michal 15 Buks 1:03.04 412 30.25 32.79
38. SIBIGA Karol 15 UKS "Feniks" Debica 1:03.10 410 29.25 33.85
39. WASIELEWSKI Krzysztof 15 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1:03.20 408 29.83 33.37
40. GARBULINSKI Jan 15 UKS "Feniks" Debica 1:03.28 407 29.79 33.49
41. FRACZYK Jakub 15 UKS Siodemka Gdynia 1:03.47 403 29.99 33.48
42. CARSTENS Dominik 15 UKS Siodemka Gdynia 1:03.92 395 30.26 33.66
43. STASKIEWICZ Wiktor 15 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1:04.18 390 30.87 33.31
44. SIERON Maciej 15 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:04.46 385 30.28 34.18
45. JEDRUCH Michal 15 UKS SP5 Swim 1:04.96 376 30.71 34.25
46. BOSIACKI Kamil 15 Uks Cityzen 1:05.31 370 30.26 35.05
47. WINIARCZYK Kacper 15 Uks Skarpa Lublin 1:09.07 313 32.61 36.46
48. KORNELIUSZ Kilar 15 AZS Jaroslaw 1:09.58 306 33.00 36.58

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 16 LAT

1. KRUCKI Kajetan 16 KS Posnania Poznan 53.49 674 25.47 28.02
2. PANASIUK Marcin 16 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 54.51 637 25.84 28.67
3. MALIK Dawid 16 UKP Unia Oswiecim 54.52 636 26.02 28.50
4. POLKOWSKI Krzysztof 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 54.73 629 25.94 28.79
5. MADEY Konrad 16 UKS GOS Raszyn 54.82 626 26.01 28.81
6. LUKASIK Oliwier 16 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 54.92 623 26.33 28.59
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2022 Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 9. - 10.4.2022

Event 22, Boys, 100m Freestyle, JUNIOR MŁODSZY 16 LAT

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

7. HOLIAMINSKYKH Andrii 16 Ukraine 55.32 609 26.78 28.54
8. WOJCIK Rafal 16 UKP Fala Krasnik 55.73 596 26.89 28.84
9. MAJEWSKI Kacper 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 56.03 586 26.63 29.40

10. JARZAB Tymoteusz 16 UKS "Feniks" Debica 56.23 580 26.77 29.46
11. NIEZNANSKI Michal 16 UKS "Feniks" Debica 56.44 574 26.69 29.75
12. SULKOWSKI Maciej 16 Uks Jagiellonia Swim 56.56 570 26.90 29.66
13. BACHANEK Jakub 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 56.61 569 27.50 29.11
14. KIERZEK Lukasz 16 KS Posnania Poznan 56.66 567 26.60 30.06
15. MICHALEK Krzysztof 16 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 56.76 564 27.06 29.70
16. SZYMCZYK Jan 16 UKS GOS Raszyn 57.08 555 27.58 29.50
17. KACZMAREK Maksymilian 16 KS Posnania Poznan 57.46 544 27.33 30.13
18. CHABOWSKI Nathaniel 16 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 57.65 538 27.65 30.00
19. ZALEWSKI Jacek 16 KS Posnania Poznan 57.76 535 27.27 30.49
20. KORULCZYK Franciszek 16 KS Narwal Miedzyrzec Podl. 57.78 535 27.51 30.27
21. DUBIEL Wiktor 16 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 57.87 532 27.72 30.15
22. JABLONSKI Kacper 16 Sejwal Rypin 57.94 530 27.34 30.60
23. STARZYNSKI Filip 16 KP Aquapark Wagrowiec 58.49 515 26.25 32.24
24. JASKULSKI Jaroslaw 16 MPKS Orka Ciechanow 58.59 513 28.14 30.45
25. MASZEWSKI Mikolaj 16 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 58.60 512 27.76 30.84
26. PERZ Patryk 16 Uks Jagiellonia Swim 58.68 510 28.20 30.48
27. JARECKI Bartosz 16 KS Posnania Poznan 58.79 508 27.70 31.09
28. BORSKI Mikolaj 16 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 58.83 506 28.89 29.94
29. OKTABOWICZ Piotr 16 UKS Olimpic Warka 58.88 505 28.13 30.75
30. MAKAREWICZ Filip 16 KP Aquapark Wagrowiec 59.13 499 27.64 31.49
31. NOWAK Aleksander 16 MKP Szczecin 59.19 497 27.65 31.54
32. NIECZYPORUK Maciej 16 Uks 8 Siedlce 59.69 485 28.24 31.45
33. MAZIARZ Mateusz 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:00.40 468 29.22 31.18
34. CZARNOMSKI Mateusz 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:00.92 456 29.31 31.61
35. GAWLIK Kacper 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:01.25 449 29.45 31.80
36. KORNACKI Hubert 16 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1:01.37 446 28.80 32.57
37. KRYSZCZUK Karol 16 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 1:02.40 424 29.66 32.74
38. STEPNIAK Aleksander 16 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 1:04.54 383 29.59 34.95
39. POKRETOWSKI Karol 16 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1:04.80 379 30.56 34.24
40. SZCZESNIEWSKI Daniel 16 UKS GOS Raszyn 1:04.88 377 29.27 35.61
41. BOBROWSKI Dominik 16 UKS Siodemka Gdynia 1:04.91 377 30.87 34.04
42. KAWUZA Szymon 16 KP Sokol Rzeszow 1:05.78 362 31.34 34.44

JUNIOR 17-18 LAT

1. PRUSZYNSKI Michal 18 TP Zielona Gora 51.30 764 24.56 26.74
2. GULINSKI Maciej 18 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 51.86 740 24.99 26.87
3. STACHURSKI Jerzy 18 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 52.31 721 24.90 27.41
4. DUDKOWIAK Bartlomiej 18 UKS Aquatica Pawlowice 52.42 716 24.99 27.43
5. CIESIELSKI Artur 18 AZS UL PL Lodz 52.68 706 24.95 27.73
6. SLAWACKI Wojciech 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 52.73 704 25.41 27.32
7. ZDYBEL Adam 17 KS Delfin Gdynia 52.94 695 25.60 27.34
8. TKACZ Wiktor 17 MKS Piaseczno 53.56 671 25.59 27.97
9. MINICHOWSKI Maksymilian 18 UKS "V" Lomianki 53.61 669 25.54 28.07

10. DUDA Kacper 17 Rybnicki Mlodziezowy Klub Sportowy 53.62 669 25.35 28.27
11. HEBEL Maciej 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 53.67 667 25.93 27.74
12. FALEK Szymon 17 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 53.75 664 25.83 27.92
13. PLAGA Dawid 17 TP Skalar Slupsk 53.90 659 25.76 28.14
14. KOZLOWSKI Igor 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 54.02 654 26.25 27.77
15. HORODYNSKI Antoni 18 UKS "Feniks" Debica 54.09 652 25.42 28.67
16. KOWALSKI Mateusz 17 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 54.21 647 26.09 28.12
17. KRUMPLEWSKI Gracjan 17 TP Skalar Slupsk 54.26 646 26.10 28.16
18. BELZYT Maksymilian 17 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 54.41 640 26.13 28.28
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2022 Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 9. - 10.4.2022

Event 22, Boys, 100m Freestyle, JUNIOR 17-18 LAT

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

19. GRZEGORZEWSKI Bartosz 18 MUKS Wodnik Lask 54.59 634 26.25 28.34
20. WOZNIAK Antoni 18 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 54.62 633 25.74 28.88
21. LESZCZYNSKI Maciej 17 MKS SMS Victoria Raciborz 54.80 627 25.53 29.27
22. KUS Aleksander 18 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 54.97 621 25.96 29.01
23. KOBUS Tymoteusz 17 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 55.24 612 26.81 28.43
24. JEDRYKA Nikodem 18 MKS Trojka Lodz 55.44 605 26.72 28.72
25. GROT Szymon 17 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 55.47 604 26.26 29.21

PAWLOWSKI Michal 17 UKS "V" Lomianki 55.47 604 26.59 28.88
27. SARAPIN Daniil 17 Ukraine 55.90 590 26.90 29.00
28. MOCHNAL Kacper 17 MKS Jedynka Lodz 55.91 590 26.69 29.22
29. STARON Tymoteusz 18 MKS SMS Victoria Raciborz 55.98 588 26.36 29.62
30. ZIEMANN David 17 MKP Gdansk 56.04 586 26.27 29.77
31. BANASIAK Michal 17 MKS Jedynka Lodz 56.28 579 26.84 29.44
32. SLEDZ Maciej 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 56.30 578 27.00 29.30
33. JAKUBOWSKI Kacper 18 Uks Jagiellonia Swim 56.40 575 26.86 29.54
34. GILEWSKI Piotr 17 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 56.78 563 26.86 29.92
35. TARASEK Wiktor 18 UKS "Feniks" Debica 57.02 556 26.70 30.32
36. GRADZIK Blazej 18 MPKS Orka Ciechanow 57.29 548 26.90 30.39
37. PATOKA Konrad 17 WOPR Malbork 57.72 536 28.29 29.43
38. STANISLAWSKI Bartosz 18 MKS Trojka Lodz 58.03 528 27.02 31.01
39. KREFT Szymon 17 MKP Gdansk 58.45 516 27.91 30.54

LESINSKI Jakub 17 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 58.45 516 26.87 31.58
41. PROSINSKI Jakub 17 KP Pletwal Mlawa 58.76 508 27.88 30.88
42. TRUCHLEWSKI Mateusz 17 MKP Gdansk 58.79 508 28.80 29.99
43. DEC Kacper 17 Uks Jagiellonia Swim 58.97 503 28.58 30.39
44. BURDA Pawel 17 Rybnicki Mlodziezowy Klub Sportowy 59.64 486 28.28 31.36
45. KOTOWSKI Maksymilian 17 UKS Ostrobramska 59.96 478 28.12 31.84
46. KANTOCH Bartosz 17 Rybnicki Mlodziezowy Klub Sportowy 59.98 478 28.27 31.71
47. BIENIA Maciej 18 KP Sokol Rzeszow 1:00.66 462 28.50 32.16
48. KOWALSKI Maciej 18 SSP ,,Orka'' Ilawa 1:00.95 455 29.17 31.78
49. SROKA Blazej 17 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 1:01.37 446 27.74 33.63
50. SULKOWSKI Oskar 17 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1:01.40 445 29.18 32.22
51. GOZDZIK Kamil 17 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:01.49 443 29.63 31.86
52. MATOFIJ Mikolaj 17 UKS Siodemka Gdynia 1:01.76 438 29.52 32.24
53. NEUMANN Tomasz 18 UKS Siodemka Gdynia 1:03.02 412 29.07 33.95
54. MAJAK Mateusz 17 Uks Cityzen 1:06.47 351 31.53 34.94

OPEN

1. SMOLINSKI Pawel 21 AZS AWF Katowice 50.50 801 23.68 26.82
2. CHOWANIEC Mateusz 19 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie 50.54 799 24.12 26.42
3. DUDYS Dominik 20 AZS AWF Katowice 51.07 774 24.37 26.70
4. HOLUB Jan 26 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 51.09 774 24.33 26.76
5. PRUSZYNSKI Michal 18 TP Zielona Gora 51.30 764 24.56 26.74
6. POLEWKA Tomasz 28 AZS AWF Katowice 51.31 764 24.36 26.95
7. JAWORSKI Szymon 21 AZS AWF Katowice 51.62 750 24.76 26.86
8. GULINSKI Maciej 18 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 51.86 740 24.99 26.87
9. MIELNICZUK Bartosz 21 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 52.25 723 24.67 27.58

10. STACHURSKI Jerzy 18 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 52.31 721 24.90 27.41
11. GASTAL Jan 19 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park52.32 720 24.85 27.47
12. DUDKOWIAK Bartlomiej 18 UKS Aquatica Pawlowice 52.42 716 24.99 27.43
13. WANAT Grzegorz 19 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 52.66 706 25.62 27.04
14. CIESIELSKI Artur 18 AZS UL PL Lodz 52.68 706 24.95 27.73
15. SLAWACKI Wojciech 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 52.73 704 25.41 27.32
16. ZDYBEL Adam 17 KS Delfin Gdynia 52.94 695 25.60 27.34
17. KOLANCZYK Kacper 20 MKP Szczecin 53.16 687 25.27 27.89
18. KRUCKI Kajetan 16 KS Posnania Poznan 53.49 674 25.47 28.02
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2022 Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 9. - 10.4.2022

Event 22, Men, 100m Freestyle, OPEN

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

19. TKACZ Wiktor 17 MKS Piaseczno 53.56 671 25.59 27.97
20. MINICHOWSKI Maksymilian 18 UKS "V" Lomianki 53.61 669 25.54 28.07
21. DUDA Kacper 17 Rybnicki Mlodziezowy Klub Sportowy 53.62 669 25.35 28.27
22. HEBEL Maciej 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 53.67 667 25.93 27.74
23. FALEK Szymon 17 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 53.75 664 25.83 27.92
24. PLAGA Dawid 17 TP Skalar Slupsk 53.90 659 25.76 28.14
25. KOZLOWSKI Igor 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 54.02 654 26.25 27.77
26. HORODYNSKI Antoni 18 UKS "Feniks" Debica 54.09 652 25.42 28.67
27. PIETRON Przemyslaw 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 54.14 650 25.81 28.33
28. ZDANOWSKI Filip 20 Uks ,,Pingwiny'' 54.21 647 25.68 28.53

KOWALSKI Mateusz 17 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 54.21 647 26.09 28.12
30. KRUMPLEWSKI Gracjan 17 TP Skalar Slupsk 54.26 646 26.10 28.16
31. ILCEWICZ Hubert 19 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 54.39 641 25.77 28.62
32. BELZYT Maksymilian 17 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 54.41 640 26.13 28.28
33. PANASIUK Marcin 16 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 54.51 637 25.84 28.67
34. MALIK Dawid 16 UKP Unia Oswiecim 54.52 636 26.02 28.50
35. JABLONSKI Jakub 15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 54.58 634 25.58 29.00
36. GRZEGORZEWSKI Bartosz 18 MUKS Wodnik Lask 54.59 634 26.25 28.34
37. WOZNIAK Antoni 18 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 54.62 633 25.74 28.88
38. POLKOWSKI Krzysztof 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 54.73 629 25.94 28.79
39. LESZCZYNSKI Maciej 17 MKS SMS Victoria Raciborz 54.80 627 25.53 29.27
40. CIARCZYNSKI Janusz 21 MKP Szczecin 54.81 626 25.94 28.87
41. MADEY Konrad 16 UKS GOS Raszyn 54.82 626 26.01 28.81
42. LUKASIK Oliwier 16 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 54.92 623 26.33 28.59
43. SLESIK Oskar 15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 54.93 622 26.41 28.52
44. KUS Aleksander 18 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 54.97 621 25.96 29.01
45. SZCZERBA Adam 20 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 55.08 617 26.29 28.79
46. KOBUS Tymoteusz 17 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 55.24 612 26.81 28.43
47. HOLIAMINSKYKH Andrii 16 Ukraine 55.32 609 26.78 28.54
48. JEDRYKA Nikodem 18 MKS Trojka Lodz 55.44 605 26.72 28.72
49. GROT Szymon 17 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 55.47 604 26.26 29.21

PAWLOWSKI Michal 17 UKS "V" Lomianki 55.47 604 26.59 28.88
51. MROZ Szymon 15 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 55.52 603 27.48 28.04
52. MICHALSKI Wojciech 21 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 55.58 601 26.72 28.86
53. WOJCIK Rafal 16 UKP Fala Krasnik 55.73 596 26.89 28.84
54. SARAPIN Daniil 17 Ukraine 55.90 590 26.90 29.00
55. MOCHNAL Kacper 17 MKS Jedynka Lodz 55.91 590 26.69 29.22
56. STARON Tymoteusz 18 MKS SMS Victoria Raciborz 55.98 588 26.36 29.62
57. MAJEWSKI Kacper 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 56.03 586 26.63 29.40
58. ZIEMANN David 17 MKP Gdansk 56.04 586 26.27 29.77
59. JARZAB Tymoteusz 16 UKS "Feniks" Debica 56.23 580 26.77 29.46
60. BANASIAK Michal 17 MKS Jedynka Lodz 56.28 579 26.84 29.44
61. ANTOSIK Kacper 15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 56.29 578 26.67 29.62
62. SLEDZ Maciej 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 56.30 578 27.00 29.30
63. PINCZAK Mateusz 14 UKS  ,,Dragon'' Bedzin 56.35 576 27.00 29.35
64. JAKUBOWSKI Kacper 18 Uks Jagiellonia Swim 56.40 575 26.86 29.54
65. KUSEK Mateusz 15 Miedzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwalki56.42 574 27.20 29.22
66. NIEZNANSKI Michal 16 UKS "Feniks" Debica 56.44 574 26.69 29.75
67. ZGODA Szymon 14 MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 56.49 572 27.07 29.42
68. SULKOWSKI Maciej 16 Uks Jagiellonia Swim 56.56 570 26.90 29.66
69. BACHANEK Jakub 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 56.61 569 27.50 29.11
70. KIERZEK Lukasz 16 KS Posnania Poznan 56.66 567 26.60 30.06
71. MICHALEK Krzysztof 16 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 56.76 564 27.06 29.70
72. GILEWSKI Piotr 17 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 56.78 563 26.86 29.92
73. ROGUSKI Mateusz 19 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 56.81 563 26.84 29.97
74. TARASEK Wiktor 18 UKS "Feniks" Debica 57.02 556 26.70 30.32
75. SZYMCZYK Jan 16 UKS GOS Raszyn 57.08 555 27.58 29.50
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Event 22, Men, 100m Freestyle, OPEN

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

76. WASILEWSKI Mateusz 14 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 57.28 549 27.65 29.63
77. GRADZIK Blazej 18 MPKS Orka Ciechanow 57.29 548 26.90 30.39
78. LAZAROWICZ Janusz 15 UKS 48 Warszawa Srodmiescie 57.35 547 27.18 30.17
79. KACZMAREK Maksymilian 16 KS Posnania Poznan 57.46 544 27.33 30.13
80. SOSNA Dominik 19 UKP Unia Oswiecim 57.48 543 27.13 30.35
81. NOWICKI Kacper 24 KS Posnania Poznan 57.63 539 27.36 30.27
82. CHABOWSKI Nathaniel 16 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 57.65 538 27.65 30.00
83. KRZYKAWSKI Michal 23 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu57.71 537 26.88 30.83
84. PATOKA Konrad 17 WOPR Malbork 57.72 536 28.29 29.43
85. ZALEWSKI Jacek 16 KS Posnania Poznan 57.76 535 27.27 30.49
86. KORULCZYK Franciszek 16 KS Narwal Miedzyrzec Podl. 57.78 535 27.51 30.27
87. DUBIEL Wiktor 16 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 57.87 532 27.72 30.15
88. JABLONSKI Kacper 16 Sejwal Rypin 57.94 530 27.34 30.60
89. STANISLAWSKI Bartosz 18 MKS Trojka Lodz 58.03 528 27.02 31.01
90. BURCZYNSKI Jakub 15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 58.08 526 27.88 30.20
91. CIECHANOWSKI Stanislaw 15 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park58.34 519 28.22 30.12
92. ROMER Stanislaw 15 UKS 48 Warszawa Srodmiescie 58.44 517 27.99 30.45

GARWULEWSKI Bartlomiej 15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 58.44 517 27.61 30.83
94. KREFT Szymon 17 MKP Gdansk 58.45 516 27.91 30.54

LESINSKI Jakub 17 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 58.45 516 26.87 31.58
96. STARZYNSKI Filip 16 KP Aquapark Wagrowiec 58.49 515 26.25 32.24
97. RUBIN Feliks 14 MKS Trojka Lodz 58.50 515 27.76 30.74
98. JASKULSKI Jaroslaw 16 MPKS Orka Ciechanow 58.59 513 28.14 30.45
99. MASZEWSKI Mikolaj 16 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 58.60 512 27.76 30.84

100. PERZ Patryk 16 Uks Jagiellonia Swim 58.68 510 28.20 30.48
101. PROSINSKI Jakub 17 KP Pletwal Mlawa 58.76 508 27.88 30.88
102. JARECKI Bartosz 16 KS Posnania Poznan 58.79 508 27.70 31.09

TRUCHLEWSKI Mateusz 17 MKP Gdansk 58.79 508 28.80 29.99
SELDER Krystian 15 MKS Trojka Lodz 58.79 508 28.52 30.27

105. BORSKI Mikolaj 16 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 58.83 506 28.89 29.94
106. OKTABOWICZ Piotr 16 UKS Olimpic Warka 58.88 505 28.13 30.75
107. EROMIN Jan 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 58.93 504 28.02 30.91
108. OMELANOWICZ Igor 15 "Olympic.Gym." Zory 58.94 504 28.21 30.73
109. DEC Kacper 17 Uks Jagiellonia Swim 58.97 503 28.58 30.39
110. STAWIARSKI Oskar 15 MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 59.07 500 28.14 30.93
111. BERNACKI Norbert 15 Uks Jagiellonia Swim 59.10 500 28.57 30.53
112. MAKAREWICZ Filip 16 KP Aquapark Wagrowiec 59.13 499 27.64 31.49
113. SZCZEPANIK Szymon 19 KP Sokol Rzeszow 59.15 498 28.02 31.13
114. NOWAK Aleksander 16 MKP Szczecin 59.19 497 27.65 31.54
115. KONOPKO Mateusz 15 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 59.24 496 28.26 30.98
116. KRYSIAK Maciej 15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 59.48 490 28.35 31.13
117. BURDA Pawel 17 Rybnicki Mlodziezowy Klub Sportowy 59.64 486 28.28 31.36
118. MIRONIUK Wiktor 15 KS Narwal Miedzyrzec Podl. 59.65 486 27.87 31.78
119. KRAWCZYK Jakub 14 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park59.68 485 28.50 31.18
120. NIECZYPORUK Maciej 16 Uks 8 Siedlce 59.69 485 28.24 31.45
121. JANCZYK Maksymilian 15 UKS ,,ONDRASZEK'' w Bielsku-Bialej 59.83 481 28.18 31.65
122. LIPINSKI Szymon 15 UKP Bychawa 59.89 480 29.18 30.71
123. GLIJER Maksym 15 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 59.94 479 28.57 31.37
124. TOBIASZ Kacper 15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 59.96 478 28.90 31.06

KOTOWSKI Maksymilian 17 UKS Ostrobramska 59.96 478 28.12 31.84
126. KANTOCH Bartosz 17 Rybnicki Mlodziezowy Klub Sportowy 59.98 478 28.27 31.71
127. BABRAJ Mikolaj 14 TS Plywak Bochnia 1:00.01 477 28.64 31.37
128. POCZTARSKI Filip 14 KS Narwal Miedzyrzec Podl. 1:00.03 477 27.13 32.90
129. KOZLOWSKI Iwo 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:00.05 476 29.07 30.98
130. GWIAZDOWSKI Krzysztof 14 MKS Piaseczno 1:00.08 475 29.03 31.05
131. GIL AMADOR Kornel 15 AZS Jaroslaw 1:00.11 475 28.13 31.98
132. MAZUR Adam 15 Grupa 5Styl 1:00.27 471 28.66 31.61
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133. HAJDUKIEWICZ Szymon 15 MKS Juvenia Bialystok 1:00.32 470 29.51 30.81
134. MAZIARZ Mateusz 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:00.40 468 29.22 31.18
135. WIECEK Kacper 15 UKS ,,FREGATA" Kolbuszowa 1:00.44 467 28.69 31.75
136. ZACZEK Hubert 14 KS ,,Wisla'' Pulawy 1:00.49 466 28.91 31.58
137. SKOWRONEK Sambor 15 MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 1:00.58 464 29.38 31.20
138. BIENIA Maciej 18 KP Sokol Rzeszow 1:00.66 462 28.50 32.16
139. MIKOLAJCZYK Adrian 15 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:00.71 461 29.05 31.66
140. SCIOCH Grzegorz 14 Uks Skarpa Lublin 1:00.83 458 29.05 31.78
141. CZARNOMSKI Mateusz 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:00.92 456 29.31 31.61
142. RYBCZYNSKI Piotr 14 Uks Skarpa Lublin 1:00.94 456 28.69 32.25
143. KOWALSKI Maciej 18 SSP ,,Orka'' Ilawa 1:00.95 455 29.17 31.78
144. SZYMCZYK Michal 14 UKS GOS Raszyn 1:01.05 453 29.77 31.28
145. ZLOMANCZUK Jakub 14 UKS SP5 Swim 1:01.09 452 29.74 31.35
146. KOT Kacper 14 KP Solne Miasto Wieliczka 1:01.17 451 30.09 31.08
147. GAWLIK Kacper 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:01.25 449 29.45 31.80
148. NAKONIECZNY Dominik 14 Uks Skarpa Lublin 1:01.28 448 29.25 32.03
149. KORNACKI Hubert 16 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1:01.37 446 28.80 32.57

SROKA Blazej 17 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 1:01.37 446 27.74 33.63
151. SULKOWSKI Oskar 17 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1:01.40 445 29.18 32.22
152. GOZDZIK Kamil 17 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:01.49 443 29.63 31.86
153. KANCZKOWSKI Szymon 15 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 1:01.52 443 29.74 31.78
154. PIETROWSKI Julian 14 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:01.66 440 29.74 31.92
155. MATOFIJ Mikolaj 17 UKS Siodemka Gdynia 1:01.76 438 29.52 32.24
156. HUSZCZA Mateusz 14 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 1:01.84 436 29.82 32.02
157. JANUSIEWICZ Michal 15 MTS Kwidzyn 1:01.85 436 29.59 32.26
158. DYDA Artur 14 KP Solne Miasto Wieliczka 1:01.90 435 29.26 32.64
159. OZGA Ignacy 14 AZS Jaroslaw 1:02.01 432 29.08 32.93
160. PIEKARUS Michal 15 MKS AVIA Swidnik 1:02.09 431 29.49 32.60
161. BRONISZ Karol 15 Uks Skarpa Lublin 1:02.11 430 29.63 32.48
162. KRYSZCZUK Karol 16 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 1:02.40 424 29.66 32.74
163. PERL Piotr 14 Uks ,,Pingwiny'' 1:02.57 421 29.60 32.97
164. WOJCIECHOWSKI Wiktor 15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:02.58 421 29.40 33.18
165. LUKAWSKI Tomasz 15 UKS 48 Warszawa Srodmiescie 1:02.73 418 30.03 32.70
166. BIRYLKO Oliwier 14 MKS Juvenia Bialystok 1:02.79 416 30.58 32.21
167. JAGOSIAK Milosz 14 RWKS Sparta Bilgoraj 1:02.87 415 29.69 33.18
168. NEUMANN Tomasz 18 UKS Siodemka Gdynia 1:03.02 412 29.07 33.95
169. MRUGALA Michal 15 Buks 1:03.04 412 30.25 32.79
170. SIBIGA Karol 15 UKS "Feniks" Debica 1:03.10 410 29.25 33.85
171. WASIELEWSKI Krzysztof 15 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1:03.20 408 29.83 33.37
172. CIEPALOWICZ Aleksander 14 UKS SP5 Swim 1:03.27 407 30.56 32.71
173. GARBULINSKI Jan 15 UKS "Feniks" Debica 1:03.28 407 29.79 33.49
174. PIECHOWSKI Piotr 14 MKS Juvenia Bialystok 1:03.46 403 30.11 33.35
175. FRACZYK Jakub 15 UKS Siodemka Gdynia 1:03.47 403 29.99 33.48
176. CARSTENS Dominik 15 UKS Siodemka Gdynia 1:03.92 395 30.26 33.66
177. MIZERACKI Patryk 14 "Olympic.Gym." Zory 1:04.02 393 29.88 34.14
178. STASKIEWICZ Wiktor 15 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1:04.18 390 30.87 33.31
179. FRONCZEK Milosz 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:04.25 389 31.10 33.15
180. OLEDZKI Daniel 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:04.40 386 29.47 34.93
181. SIERON Maciej 15 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:04.46 385 30.28 34.18
182. STEPNIAK Aleksander 16 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 1:04.54 383 29.59 34.95
183. POKRETOWSKI Karol 16 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1:04.80 379 30.56 34.24
184. KAPUSTA Eryk 14 KP Solne Miasto Wieliczka 1:04.82 379 30.50 34.32
185. PATOKA Dawid 14 WOPR Malbork 1:04.86 378 29.98 34.88
186. SZCZESNIEWSKI Daniel 16 UKS GOS Raszyn 1:04.88 377 29.27 35.61
187. BOBROWSKI Dominik 16 UKS Siodemka Gdynia 1:04.91 377 30.87 34.04
188. JEDRUCH Michal 15 UKS SP5 Swim 1:04.96 376 30.71 34.25
189. MADEY Ryszard 14 UKS GOS Raszyn 1:05.06 374 30.79 34.27
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190. WOJCIK Antoni 14 KP Sokol Rzeszow 1:05.24 371 30.89 34.35
191. BOSIACKI Kamil 15 Uks Cityzen 1:05.31 370 30.26 35.05
192. KAWUZA Szymon 16 KP Sokol Rzeszow 1:05.78 362 31.34 34.44
193. MAJAK Mateusz 17 Uks Cityzen 1:06.47 351 31.53 34.94
194. RUTKOWSKI Lukasz 14 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki 1:06.71 347 31.88 34.83

JARECKI Bartosz 14 UKS 48 Warszawa Srodmiescie 1:06.71 347 31.53 35.18
196. WOJNOWSKI Stanislaw 14 Uks ,,Pingwiny'' 1:07.00 343 31.58 35.42
197. BLAJDA Alex 14 AZS Jaroslaw 1:07.16 340 31.61 35.55
198. MARANDA Krzysztof 14 UKS Ostrobramska 1:07.33 338 32.55 34.78
199. HILBRYCHT Wiktor 14 GKS ,,CARTUSIA''  w Kartuzach 1:07.47 336 31.76 35.71
200. STOPCZYNSKI Kornel 14 MPKS Orka Ciechanow 1:07.91 329 31.48 36.43
201. WINIARCZYK Kacper 15 Uks Skarpa Lublin 1:09.07 313 32.61 36.46
202. PLIS Szymon 14 MKS Juvenia Bialystok 1:09.15 312 32.91 36.24
203. KORNELIUSZ Kilar 15 AZS Jaroslaw 1:09.58 306 33.00 36.58


